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FIXED BLADE PRECISION SCREWDRIVER KITS

Klein Tools Precision Fixed Blade Screwdrivers help get the job done when precision is 
key. Designed for precision work, Klein's electronics screwdrivers feature a rotating cap 
for optimum control. Made of the highest quality tempered steel, carefully heat-treated for 
maximum strength, and precision ground to fit screw openings securely. Rotating caps 
and Klein's exclusive Cushion-Grip™ handles offer outstanding comfort and control.

Warning statement: Visit www.kleintools.com for safety warnings.
TORX® is a registered trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC

MAG2

Rotating caps 
for optimum and 

precise control

Color coded rings 

for easy spotting 
of each tip type

Over-sized cap markings 
for quick identification  

of tip type and size

Cushion-Grip™ handles  
for maximum comfort when 
working on small equipmentHeat treated and 

precision-machined 

tip for greater strength

Tip Size #00 #0 3/32" 1/8" T6H T8H T10H T15H

Tip Type Phillips Slotted Tamperproof Torx

Shank Length 2"  
(5.08 cm)

3"  
(7.62 cm)

3"  
(7.62 cm)

4"  
(10.16 cm)

3"  
(7.62 cm)

3"  
(7.62 cm)

3"  
(7.62 cm)

3"  
(7.62 cm)

Overall Length 5.5"  
(13.97 cm)

6.5"  
(16.51 cm)

6.5"  
(16.51 cm)

7.5"  
(19.05 cm)

6.5"  
(16.51 cm)

6.5" 
(16.51 cm)

6.5"  
(16.51 cm)

6.5"  
(16.51 cm)

Cat. No. UPC 0-92644+

85615 85615-0 • • • •
85616 85616-7 • • • •
85617 85617-4 • • • • • • • •
MAG2 32446-8 Magnetizer/Demagnetizer
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Kit 85615

Kit 85616

Kit 85617


