FIXED BLADE PRECISION SCREWDRIVER KITS

Narrow blades for work in tight spaces and low clearance areas

3/32

0

20

15



FIXED BLADE PRECISION SCREWDRIVER KITS

Klein Tools Precision Fixed Blade Screwdrivers help get the job done when precision is key. Designed for precision work, Klein's electronics screwdrivers feature a rotating cap for optimum control. Made of the highest quality tempered steel, carefully heat-treated for maximum strength, and precision ground to fit screw openings securely. Rotating caps and Klein's exclusive Cushion-Grip[™] handles offer outstanding comfort and control.





Kits Includes	Tip Size	#00	#0	3/32"	1/8"	T6H	T8H	T10H	T15H
	Тір Туре	Phillips		Slotted		Tamperproof Torx			
	Shank Length	2" (5.08 cm)	3" (7.62 cm)	(7.62 cm)	4" (10.16 cm)	3" (7.62 cm)	3" (7.62 cm)	3" (7.62 cm)	3" (7.62 cm)
	Overall Length	5.5" (13.97 cm)	6.5" (16.51 cm)	6.5" (16.51 cm)	7.5" (19.05 cm)	6.5" (16.51 cm)	6.5" (16.51 cm)	6.5" (16.51 cm)	6.5" (16.51 cm)
Cat. No.	UPC 0-92644+								
85615	85615-0	•	•	٠	٠				
85616	85616-7					•	٠	•	•
85617	85617-4	•	•	•	•	•	٠	•	•
MAG2	32446-8	Magnetizer/Demagnetizer							

Warning statement: Visit www.kleintools.com for safety warnings. $TORX^{\odot}$ is a registered trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC

KLEIN TOOLS

See our complete line of Screwdrivers www.kleintools.com